BADE ZF

#28[A20222 U - 212 <100km~v TV Y AR

| Btz | €oroBs |

1 597
2 565
3 222
4 598
5 17
6 594
7 191
8 363
9 37
10 345
1 33
12 142
13 192
14 336
15 451
16 435
17 460
18 473
19 234
20 357
21 112
22 194
23 482
24 564
25 325
26 349
27 307
28 523
29 314
30 443

K4
hH EBEF
it EE
g #F
NI BEF
b= S
& BmEF
KEA Wi
EH AR
Il E
INER
F1L
BA
213
KifE
'R
st
il B3
KR A%
AKX BF
Nrft /it
S BE
= ME
A LOA
HA RmME
= EE
&Il BAF
HE g7
A FiE
TeE E£=8F
i TEF

off | X H
HE M M +

O

B B¢
L M

F—LA,

TEEE

FSARTAIL
F—LIDHC
1] =225}

ZIZHhMC

F—LARDF
F—LKRKDF
SRC

b TETEE

YUFo3I

IGXBJIZYvFH—X

[ 13 |

W R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

BA L

OREREI39%3 227
1051314415
11E 36077
11ERE374 318
1285781353465
12B5F85 145> 43F)
128581453495
1285512843007
12657136 9> 25%)
12855145909
12855455515
128551495 427
1258575415
128551584277
1350953407
130551169027
13 R8174 528
138551224354
1365f#1294) 30F)
138551345407
1385fH136 53 460
13855137452
1305f#143513%)
130581484 26F)
13054843595
13851495 187
1385f#1504> 23%)
130815243267
1385R58% 108
130815943 307

| by TE |
0:00
52:19
116:45
118:09
154:24
155:21
155:27
168:38
177:03
185:47
186:29
190:20
198:19
199:05
210:18
216:40
218:30
223:32
230:08
235:18
237:24
238:30
24351
249:04
249:37
249:56
251:01
253:04
258:48
260:08

TEH



